eynoldsjogarty

ZEBRA BUS ROUTE - Afternoon 1

Start Date: 27" April 2020 (Term?2)

Finish Moree East Run 14:40 | 108 Amaroo Drive
Moree Public School 15:00 | 5 Maple Avenue
Anne &Florence Streets Cummins & Maple Avenues
Anne Street & Wilga Place Helensvale Ave
Old League’s Club Shaftsbury Ave
Mehi Village 15:07 | Jacaranda Dr & Sandlewood Cres 15:20
Cnr Adelaide/ Boston St Rosewood Close
Boston & Adelaide Streets Seery Close
PCYC Willow Place
Moree Christian School 15:15 | Change to Afternoon 2
MSC - Carol Avenue 15:25

) o
O Moree Public School
(076 |
f= 19 min
10.2km Moree Artesian 9
s Q) Aquatic Centre

Edward Street O

Zebra Bus Route — Afternoon 1




eynoldsfogarty

ZEBRA BUS ROUTE - Afternoon 2

Start Date: 27" April 2020 (Term 2)

MSC - Carol Avenue 15:25 | 108 Amaroo Drive

MSC - Albert Street Campus 15:30 | 5 Maple Avenue

St Philomena's 15:35 | Cummins & Maple Avenues

Anne &Florence Streets Helensvale Ave

Anne Street & Wilga Place Shaftsbury Ave

Old League’s Club Jacaranda Dr & Sandlewood Cres 16:04

Mehi Village 15:48 | Rosewood Close

Cnr Adelaide/ Boston St Seery Close

Boston & Adelaide Streets Willow Place

Moree Christian School 15:56 | 94 Amaroo Drive 16:10
Depot 16:20

70-1 Boland Drive O=

Amaroo Drivel(®=

Moree Argesian Q
mOpAquatic Eentre

B 1S 120 I

Zebra Bus Route — Afternoon 2

=Jacaranda [




